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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Peck642
Extreme

9.100 9.400 8.6509.000 36.150
4 1 2 11 1 

1 

Olivia Zanni683
Extreme

9.350 8.825 9.2008.700 36.075
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Vicky Hsu682
Extreme

8.600 9.000 9.3258.850 35.775
10 2 3 1 3 

3 

Olivia Batson687
Extreme

8.650 8.475 8.9258.650 34.700
9 7 6 4T 4 

4 

Shelby Fritz688
Extreme

8.850 8.500 9.0008.325 34.675
5 6 11 3 5 

5 

Kaela Costello611
Champion

8.750 8.125 8.9258.600 34.400
7 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Kendal Kyle608
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.725 8.3008.300 34.025
8 4 12 13 7 

7 

Mackenzie Pierce609
Athletic Horizons

8.325 8.575 8.5008.475 33.875
14 5 8T 12 8 

8 

Isabella Ortiz620
Champion

9.200 7.325 8.7508.475 33.750
3 14 8T 10 9 

9 

Juhney Markham606
Athletic Horizons

9.250 7.800 8.7757.850 33.675
2 10T 14 9 10 

10 

Madison Eaton681
Extreme

8.800 7.450 8.8758.450 33.575
6 13 10 7 11 

11 

Addyson Thatcher617
Champion

8.350 7.775 8.9008.200 33.225
13 12 13 6 12 

12 

Kayleah Norono686
Extreme

8.450 6.150 8.8509.050 32.500
12 15 1 8 13 

13 

Emma VonSeeburg610
Champion

7.700 8.100 7.2508.725 31.775
15 9 4 14 14 

14 

Heather Ghalamkar635
Extreme

8.550 7.800 0.0007.250 23.600
11 10T 15 15 15 

15 
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